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SWONDGO KBNS

SKYTT

Pelle Carisson
Bosse Aberg
Séren Pettersson
Sven-Erik Mattsson
Thomas Millgard
Kent Onerud

. Bemdt Mix

Armik Agakan
Erik Olsson

. Jonny Arbinger
. Roger Karisson
. Thorbjorm Pettersson
. Pia Lindén

. Hans Engberg

. Peter Dansk

. Endel Sekobon

. Lars Hagman

. Biém lvarsson

. Mikael Busk

. Mathias Brannvall

. Ola Wilimaa

. Leif Fardigh

. Karla Enermo

. Timo Ahlgren

. Lennart Hedman

. Jari Peréla

. Jan Lange

. Henry Melin

. Lennart Séderstréom
. Bengt Lindén

. Jan Héglund

. Sven Styrbom

. Jorma Nyblin

. Bo Karlsson

. Per-Olof Eriksson

Anders Suikki

. Leif Pettersson

RESULTATLISTA

GUNSMOKE 97-10-12

Vapengrupp A

KLUBB

Spanga-Hasselby
Gridinge PSK
UHF

USK

APK -

Bass
Hedemora PK
UHF
Hallstahammars PK
Sandvikens PSK
APK

F16

Hatuna PK

F16

Sandvikens PSK
USK

Hedemora PK
Siaters PSF
APK

USK

UHF

USK

UHF

UHF

APK

UHF

USK

F16

UHF

Hatuna PK
Kallhalls PK

F16

Danderyds PK
Lv3 SKF

UHF

Hedemora PK
Sandvikens PSK

Sida 1

POANG-SARP.

65-24
64-22
63-22
62-11
61-24
61-17
61-26
61-14
60-19
60-26
57-19
56-19
56-17
56-12
55-16
55-13
55-0
54-19
54-16
53-11
53-10
51-13
50-14
49-16
49-15
49-10
48-12
48-10
48-15
47-12
47-7
46-11
44-13
43-7
42-13
31-10
Brutit

STD

Do OoILOOOO

105:-
100:-
95:-
90:-
85:-
80:-
75:--
70:-
65.-
60:-



CONOOAWNA

SKYTT

. Roger Karisson
. Per Bergfeldt

Berndt Mix

. Thomas Millgard

Ofjan Gustavsson

. Tommy Lindqvist

Lars-Goran Olsson

. Lars Hagman

. Bengt Lindén

. Kent Onerud

. Bosse Aberg

. Bo Eriksson

. UIf Andersson

. Mikael Busk

. Classe Persson

. Thor AlmIof

. Peter Dansk

. Jonny Arbinger

. Andreas Pettersson
. Sven-Erik Mattsson
. Lars Gustavsson

. Lennart Hedman

. Rolf Rosberg

. Soren Pettersson

. Jerry Oskarsson

. Thorbjém Pettersson
. Stefan Onerud

. Lars-Ame Olsson

. Rune Lindblom

. Ann-Britt D Eriksson
. Robert Busk

. Armik Agakan

. Leif Fardigh

. Jorma Nyblin

. Bo Karisson

. Johan Bro

. Anders Suikki

. Leif Pettersson

. Sven Styrbom

. Pia Lindén

RESULTATLISTA

GUNSMOKE 97-10-12

Vapenqrupp R

KLUBB

APK
Sundbybergs PK
Hedemora PK
APK
Ramsbergs PSK
Spanga-Hasselby
APK
Hedemora PK
Hatuna PK
BasSsS
Grédinge PSK
UHF
Ramsbergs PSK
APK
UHF
UHF
Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Sala PK
USK
Sala PK
APK
PK Ena
UHF
Grodinge PSK
F16
BasSS
UHF
Osseby PK
UHF
APK
UHF
USK
Danderyds PK
Lv3 SKF
UHF
Hedemora PK
Sandvikens PSK
F16
Hatuna PK

Sida 2

POANG-SARP.

67-18
66-26
66-21
65-21
65-16
65-18
65-15
64-28
63-17
62-18
61-21
61-16
59-25
59-25
59-19
58-24
58-20
58-18
58-20
$7-20
57-17
56-19
55-11
55-24
54-12
52-22
52-17
52-14
50-12
49-21
46-11
46-7
44-10
43-15
43-7
42-11
41-12
37-8
35-5
31-4

STO
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105:-
100:-
95:.-
90:-

80.-
75.-
70:-
65:-
60:-



CoNOOAEWND S

SKYTT

. Pelle Carlsson
. Uif Andersson
. Jim Forsberg

. Per Bergfeldt

Bosse Aberg
Lars-Goran QOlsson

. Roger Karisson
. Joakim Honkanen

Ola Wilimaa

. Jar Perdla

. Mikael Busk

. Andreas Pettersson
. Jimmie Isaksson

. Ann-Britt Dristig Eriksson UHF
. Peter Dansk

. Rolf Rosberg

. Kent Onerud

. Lars Gustavsson

. Lennart Hedman

. Hans Engberg

. Jonny Arbinger

. Nils-Anders Ekberg

. Timo Ahlgren

. Lennart Dahlberg

. Tommy Lindqvist

. Thorbjom Pettersson
. Kent Hanslof

. Jerry Osksarsson

. Jan Hoglund

. Orjan Gustafsson

. Bjorm Grunstein

. Per-Olof Eriksson

. Lars~Ame Olsson

. Per Bladiund

. Gunnar Fjellstrom

. Carl Spetz

. Ronnie Flodman

. Sven Styrbom

RESULTATLISTA
GUNSMOKE 97-10-12

357 Magnum

KLUBB

Spanga-Hiasselby
Ramsbergs PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Sundbybergs PK
Grodinge PSK
APK

APK

UHF

UHF

UHF

APK

Sala PK

UHF

Sandvikens PSK
PK Ena

BassS

Sala PK

APK

F16

Sandvikens PSK
Charlottenbergs PK
UHF

Bromma PK
Spanga-Hasselby
F16

USK

Grodinge PSK
Kalthalls PK
Ramsbergs PSK
Grodinge PSK
UHF

UHF

UHF

UHF

Osseby PK
Osseby PK

F16

Sida 3

POANG-SARP.

68-23
68-19
66-17
66-24
66-19
65-23
64-20
63-22
63-14
63-11
61-21
61-12
61-23
60-17
59-22
59-14
59-14
58-16
57-10
57-18
56-13
55-14
55-10
556-15
55-23
$5-19
55-18
53-16
53-16
53-7
52-18
5112
50-11
50-8
49-11
484
47-10
43-8

105:-
100:-
95:-
90:-
85:-
80:-
75:-
70:-
B9:-
60:-
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SKYTT

. Joakim Honkanen
. Jimmie Isaksson

. Bjém lvarsson

. Jim Forsberg

SKYTT

. Roif Rosberg
. Joakim Honkanen
. Thor Almlof

Per Bergfeldt

. Jan Hogiund

. Max Hartow

. Bjém Grunstein

. Lars-Goéran Olsson
. Michael Blange

. Ola Walimaa

. Bo Eriksson

. Bengt Flodman

. Claes Peterson

. Leif Pettersson

RESULTATLISTA
GUNSMOKE 97-10-12

Pistol 9mm-.455

KLUBB POANG-SARP.

UHF 65-22 60:-
UHF 59-17

Saters PSF 44-9
Rosersbergs PK 38-18

41 & 44 Magnum

KLUBB POANG-SARP.

PK Ena 64-24 75:-
UHF 63-14 70:-
UHF 62-22 65:-
Sundbybergs PK 61-22 60:-
Kalihalls PK 60-18

URF 57-14

Gridinge PSK 54-13

APK 54-19

Bromma PK 5313

UHF 52-11

UHF 50-12

Osseby PK 46-17

USK 41-1
Sandvikens PSK 29-4

Sida 4



